Shuswap Association for Eco Development
#89293 3367 RR0O00D1

2019 Financial Report

Revenues....

5 shipments from Guatemala [ 512.500
Fruit leather sales (local fruits) [ $ 3420

Clinton rentals

cash contributions

in kind contributions
Greenhouse crops
Medicinal crops/products

Totals $32,420

Expenses

Product cost (includes processing)

Fairtrade cost

Community Projects

Corn distributions

Honoraria (International)

Honoraria (BC) Cash (expenses)

In kind honoraria

Totat Honoraria $20,000

Total expenses $32,420

$8400
$4200
$1440
$ 840
$620

$2640
$1840
$5200
$2640
$3640

$7540
$8820 %

Q

g




