

Shuswap Association for Eco Development
#89293 3367 RR0001

2019 Financial Report

Revenues....

5 shipments from Guatemala	██████████	\$12,500
Fruit leather sales (local fruits)	██████████	\$ 3420
Clinton rentals		\$8400
cash contributions		\$4200
in kind contributions		\$1440
Greenhouse crops		\$ 840
Medicinal crops/products		\$620
Totals		\$32,420

Expenses

Product cost (includes processing)	\$2640
Fairtrade cost	\$1840
Community Projects	\$5200
Corn distributions	\$2640
Honoraria (International)	\$3640
Honoraria (BC) Cash (expenses)	\$7540
In kind honoraria	\$8820
Total Honoraria	\$20,000

Total expenses \$32,420